Money Place

Show #11626: CRCHA Show #1 (1/16/2026-1/1 8/2026)
30. NRCHA OH: Open Hackamore Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 13

Horse's Name

Exhibitor's Name

Score

Owner's Name

$1095.00 1
$912.50 2
$730.00 3
$547.50 4
$365.00 5

6

7

8

9
10
11
NP
NP

Money Place

Some Girls

Reyzin Stylish Cash
Hesa Super Boon
Shady Grove
Tuesday Night Magic
Bet Hesa Nics Boon
Discuss It

CCR Sugar Rey Von
Heavy Metal Catt
Cowy Kat

Dont Stop Meow
Early Morn N Shakes
Shiney Nu Roliz

Ken L. Wold
Ken L. Wold
Teddy Athan
Monica J. Caetano
Jaton L. Lord
Andrew Steiger
Michael D. Berg
Ted Robinson
Rod L. Burr

Lyn Anderson
Kylie S. Haskins
Tracer S Gilson

Tracer S Gilson

144.50
142.00
141.00
139.00
138.50
137.00
131.00
69.00
68.00
65.50
64.50
0.00
0.00

Mary C. Aronson

Mary C. Aronson

TA Cattle Company
Fredric S Marrs

Lord Ranches

Scott & Darnell Truebiood
Annie Schobel

Coal Creek Ranch

Rod L. Burr

Lyn Anderson

Kylie S. Haskins

Loren Booth Living Trust

Loren Booth Living Trust

31. NRCHA CAOH: CRCHA Open Hackamore Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 11

Horse's Name

Exhibitor's Name

Score

Owner's Name
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Money Place

Reyzin Stylish Cash
Hesa Super Boon
Shady Grove
Tuesday Night Magic
Bet Hesa Nics Boon
Discuss It

CCR Sugar Rey Von
Heavy Metal Catt
Dont Stop Meow
Scooten N Sliding
Shiney Nu Rollz

Call Me Im Ready

Ken L. Wold
Teddy Athan
Monica J. Caetano
Jaton L. Lord
Andrew Steiger
Michael D. Berg
Ted Robinson
Rod L. Burr
Kylie S. Haskins
Frank Heinrichs
Tracer S Gilson
Phillip J. Ralls

142.00
141.00
139.00
138.50
137.00
131.00
69.00
68.00
64.50
0.00
0.00
0.00

Mary C. Aronson

TA Cattle Company
Fredric S Marrs

Lord Ranches

Scott & Darnell Trueblood
Annie Schobel

Coal Creek Ranch

Rod L. Burr

Kylie S. Haskins

Greg F And Lisa M Harlan

Loren Booth Living Trust

The Trust/Billie Jo Ralls DTD

32. NRCHA L10H: Level 1 Open Hackamore Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2

Horse's Name

Exhibitor's Name

Score

Owner's Name

$100.00 1
2

Money Place

Hesa Super Boon

Buddys Boon

Teddy Athan

Jessica Woodbridge

141.00
125.50

33. NRCHA CAL10H: CRCHA Level 1 Open Hackamore Go

Horse's Name

Exhibitor's Name

Score

TA Cattle Company
Nancy Ingebrigtsen

: C (Composite) - Shown: 2

Owner's Name

1
2

Hesa Super Boon

Buddys Boon

Teddy Athan

Jessica Woodbridge

141.00
125.50

TA Cattle Company
Nancy Ingebrigtsen
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